Name
ANDREW BAKER

ORINTHAL STRIGGLES

JONATHAN GRIMM
SHAWANNA WHITE
NHAN NGUYEN
DREW HANSEN
ZACH RIDGWAY
DANNY FERREIRA
TIM REYNOLDS
ART MILLER
PETER STRICKLAND
JOHN BERNHART
CAROLINE BRADY
DANIEL MCDOWELL
CHUCK DAMMAN
BILL O'SHIELDS
JOSHUA HIXSON
JOSEPH FEJES
TROY PRUETT
KENNETH EBENER
YOSHIO OTAKI
BENJAMIN YOUNG
HOLLY SMITH

BOB COE

TRACY MCKINNON
MATT VALVANO
TY THOMAS

BRET SEIDLER
MATT STANEK
ROBERT YERGER
MIKE ADAMS
JOANNA EUBANKS
LARRY BATES
ALYSHIA BEECO
CLAY CURTIS
KAYLA DELK
KEVIN DELK

Chip Time Time

2:47:59
2:54:08
2:56:34
2:56:47
3:01:47
3:03:11
3:04:01
3:04:11
3:06:49
3:12:29
3:12:56
3:13:12
3:14:43
3:17:33
3:18:11
3:18:40
3:21:53
3:23:36
3:24:23
3:24:45
3:25:27
3:26:31
3:26:39
3:26:59
3:27:05
3:26:59
3:28:06
3:29:09
3:29:10
3:29:13
3:29:20
3:32:24
3:36:13
3:37:34
3:38:51
3:38:56
3:38:56

2:48:00 6:25
2:54:08 6:39
2:56:35 6:45
2:56:47 6:45
3:01:47 6:57
3:03:12 7:00
3:04:03 7:02
3:04:12 7:02
3:06:49 7:08
3:12:33 7:21
3:13:00 7:22
3:13:57 7:25
3:14:58 7:27
3:17:37 7:33
3:18:13 7:34
3:18:42 7:35
3:21:57 7:43
3:23:44 7:47
3:24:27 7:49
3:24:53 7:50
3:25:30 7:51
3:26:38 7:54
3:26:44 7:54
3:27:05 7:55
3:27:13 7:55
3:27:17 7:55
3:28:13 7:57
3:29:16 8:00
3:29:16 8:00
3:29:16 8:00
3:29:25 8:00
3:32:31 8:07
3:36:15 8:16
3:37:36 8:19
3:39:00 8:22
3:39:16 8:23
3:39:16 8:23

Pace

OverAll Place Division Age Place Gender Place Bib

0o ~NO O WN-=

M25-29
M40-44
M18-24
F35-39

M30-34
M35-39
M30-34
M30-34
M25-29
M45-49
M35-39
M25-29
F25-29

M45-49
M40-44
M45-49
M45-49
M50-54
M55-59
M45-49
M45-49
M18-24
F30-34

M18-24
M40-44
M30-34
M45-49
M18-24
M45-49
M40-44
M50-54
F40-44

M55-59
F30-34

M40-44
F30-34

M30-34

01/06
01/17
01/13
01/15
01/14
01/11
02/14
03/14
02/06
01/23
02/11
03/06
01/07
02/23
02/17
03/23
04/23
01/17
01/11
05/23
06/23
02/13
01/14
03/13
03/17
04/14
07/23
04/13
08/23
04/17
02/17
01/07
02/11
02/14
05/17
03/14
05/14

1127
2/127
3/127
01/69
4/127
5/127
6/127
7/127
8/127
9/127
10/127
11/127
02/69
12/127
13/127
14/127
15/127
16/127
17/127
18/127
19/127
20/127
03/69
21127
22/127
23/127
24127
25/127
26/127
27127
28/127
04/69
29/127
05/69
30/127
06/69
31127

275
129
243
132
136
231
258
107
207
273
89

287
283
268
216
213
206
172
194
263
286
237
223
232
262
230
226
204
224
161
200
162
52

137
122
289
290

Gender Age City

TN LITMLLLZLILLLLLZIZLSITMZLZILZLLZCIZIZIZSZSTMTZLLEL

27
41
20
37
33
37
30
34
26
48
39
25
28
49
43
46
45
51
56
46
49
22
32
22
42
32
49
21
46
40
52
42
59
33
42
30
34

GREENVILLE
COLUMBIA
NORTH AUGUSTA
COLUMBIA
GREENVILLE
MYRTLE BEACH
BIRMINGHAM
COLUMBIA
CAMBRIDGE
WHISPERING PINES
ROME
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA

OAK HILL
SIMPSONVILLE
PICKENS
NOLENSVILLE
COLUMBIA
GRAPEVINE
WEST COLUMBIA
WINSTON SALEM
CHARLESTON
FLORENCE
CHAPEL HILL
IRMO
HARTSDALE
LEXINGTON
CHARLESTON
MATTHEWS
WEST COLUMBIA
MONROE

FORT MILL
COLUMBIA

IRMO
PLANTERSVILLE
GREENEVILLE
GREENEVILLE



JOE DUNN
TIMOTHY MAYO
DEREK BOUCHER
ZAK BUTLER

HOLLY GODWIN
STEPHANIE RIDGWAY
CHARLES STROUD
JOSEPH HARVEY
FORREST KIMBRELL
KEELY CARTER
MATT PAGE

VON HITE

JENNIFER KRYZANOWSKI

MICHELLE BROWNE
SUMAN SILWAL
JASON WEIL
DEWAYNE KEY
BRIAN NASH
NATALIE BUCKHAM
PETER VIOLA
SOEURETTE MORLEY
AMY LEGEZA

BRIAN LONG
JOHNNY THOMPSON
JOHN CIULLA

STEVE MOODY

WILL COLCLOUGH
KEN HINELY

MIKE DETRICK
ALLEGRA FROLOW
SAMANTHA PELOQUIN
MATTHEW WOLFE
JOHNNY COOLEY
LORENCE CROSSETT
CHRIS VOKATY
GARRY RUSS

EMILY HOAR

JAIMIE GOSSELIN

3:39:14
3:39:21
3:40:11
3:41:00
3:41:23
3:41:41
3:42:19
3:42:44
3:43:27
3:43:56
3:44:01
3:44:31
3:44:57
3:45:54
3:46:00
3:46:43
3:46:59
3:47:36
3:48:07
3:48:18
3:49:35
3:51:21
3:52:04
3:52:16
3:52:18
3:52:13
3:52:24
3:52:52
3:52:57
3:53:45
3:53:42
3:53:43
3:55:38
3:55:47
3:55:25
3:56:00
3:56:03
3:56:55

3:39:26 8:23
3:40:01 8:24
3:40:12 8:25
3:41:11 8:27
3:41:34 8:28
3:41:46 8:28
3:42:29 8:30
3:42:55 8:31
3:43:34 8:32
3:44:06 8:34
3:44:10 8:34
3:44:37 8:35
3:44:59 8:36
3:46:11 8:38
3:46:17 8:39
3:46:54 8:40
3:47:05 8:41
3:48:00 8:43
3:48:31 8:44
3:48:31 8:44
3:49:47 8:47
3:51:34 8:51
3:52:14 8:52
3:52:31 8:53
3:52:36 8:53
3:52:48 8:54
3:52:48 8:54
3:53:03 8:54
3:53:21 8:55
3:54:00 8:56
3:54:03 8:56
3:54:04 8:56
3:55:59 9:01
3:56:09 9:01
3:56:20 9:02
3:56:21 9:02
3:56:24 9:02
3:56:59 9:03

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

M50-54
M35-39
M25-29
M25-29
F30-34
F30-34
M45-49
M45-49
M18-24
F18-24
M30-34
M55-59
F25-29
F25-29
M45-49
M40-44
M65-69
M55-59
F25-29
M45-49
F18-24
F40-44
M18-24
M50-54
M40-44
M50-54
M30-34
M35-39
M35-39
F35-39
F30-34
M35-39
M40-44
M18-24
M50-54
M55-59
F30-34
F35-39

03/17
03/11
04/06
05/06
04/14
05/14
09/23
10/23
05/13
01/10
06/14
03/11
02/07
03/07
11/23
06/17
01/05
04/11
04/07
12/23
02/10
02/07
06/13
04/17
07/17
05/17
07/14
04/11
05/11
02/15
06/14
06/11
08/17
07/13
06/17
05/11
07/14
03/15

32/127
33/127
34/127
35/127
07/69
08/69
36/127
37/127
38/127
09/69
39/127
40/127
10/69
11/69
41127
42/127
43/127
44/127
12/69
45/127
13/69
14/69
46/127
47127
48/127
49/127
50/127
51/127
52/127
15/69
16/69
53/127
54/127
55/127
56/127
57/127
17/69
18/69

241
148
153
247
54

257
178
97

203
234
202
29

196
253
74

79

215
174
261
282
209
123
47

76

154
28

235
245
119
188
111
151
195
199
239
181
114 F
242 F

ETIIZIEIMTMIIZIZIZIZIZCIEITMATITMIIZIZIITMTIMIITIIZILITTNIILILL

53
35
27
26
33
30
48
47
21
23
32
57
29
28
47
41
68
57
28
48
23
41
23
53
41
53
32
37
36
35
30
38
43
23
50
59
32
38

LAWRENCEVILLE
LEXINGTON
COLUMBIA
CHARLOTTE
COLUMBIA
BIRMINGHAM
CHAPIN
WAYNESBORO
CHARLESTON
COLUMBIA
LEXINGTON

LEXINGTON
CHARLOTTE
PELHAM

ROCK HILL
MOULTON
CINCINNATI
COLUMBIA
HUNTERSVILLE
NEW YORK
SMOCK
PITTSBURGH
GREENSBORO
COLUMBIA
CORNELIUS
WINSTON-SALEM
COLUMBIA
CHARLOTTE

JB MDL
WINSTON SALEM
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
WEST COLUMBIA
BLYTHEWOOD
WINSTON-SALEM
WINSTON-SALEM
MILLBURY



STACY CAUDELL 3:57:26 3:57:30 9:04 76 M60-64 01/08 58/127 13 M 64 HENDERSONVILLE
SCOTT FLICKER 3:58:58 3:59:18 9:09 77 M40-44 09/17 59/127 190 M 43 LEXINGTON
PEYTON HASSINGER 3:58:55 3:59:24 9:09 78 M30-34 08/14 60/127 254 M 32 COLUMBIA
CHRIS MUNIQUE 3:59:12 3:59:35 9:09 79 M40-44 10/17 61/127 236 M 42 PRINCETON
GENA OCHAL 4:00:19 4:00:25 9:11 80 F35-39 04/15 19/69 30 F 36 GROVETOWN
STANLEY HASSINGER 4:02:42 4:03:11 9:17 81 M30-34 09/14 62/127 214 M 34 CHAPIN

TREY WEBSTER 4:03:41 4:04:01 9:19 82 M30-34 10/14 63/127 217 M 31 COLUMBIA
PHIL TOGNERI 4:03:56 4:04:16 9:20 83 M50-54 07/17 64/127 221 M 53 LEXINGTON
JFF NATES 4:05:50 4:06:11 9:24 84 M50-54 08/17 65/127 256 M 54 COLUMBIA
MATTHEW MYRICK 4:06:13 4:06:44 9:25 85 M40-44 11/17 66/127 36 M 41 COLUMBIA
FRAN BAILEY 4:07:07 4:07:29 9:27 86 F30-34 08/14 20/69 271 F 32 COLUMBIA
KEVIN SMITH 4:08:23 4:08:31 9:30 87 M45-49 13/23 67/127 37 M 45 CUMMING
MICHELLE POTTRATZ 4:09:04 4:09:15 9:31 88 F18-24 03/10 21/69 120 F 24 SPARTANBURG
JOSE STEVICKS 4:08:19 4:09:19 9:31 89 M45-49 14/23 68/127 291 M 45 CHARLOTTE
RAYMOND WILLARD 4:09:43 4:09:57 9:33 90 M65-69 02/05 69/127 279 M 66 SUMMERVILLE
JILL HINELY 4:12:54 4:13:18 9:41 91 F30-34 09/14 22/69 249 F 34 COLUMBIA
ADAM STANLEY 4:13:46 4:13:59 9:42 92 M18-24 08/13 70/127 228 M 18 COLUMBIA
ED CHILDRESS 4:13:58 4:14:49 9:44 93 M50-54 09/17 71127 98 M 54  AUSTIN
XINRAN WANG 4:15:46 4:15:54 9:47 94 F18-24 04/10 23/69 184 F 21 CLINTON
KELLEY FEJES 4:16:24 4:16:33 9:48 95 F40-44 03/07 24/69 171 F 43 COLUMBIA
MARION HINSON 4:17:12 4:17:25 9:50 96 M45-49 15/23 72/127 67 M 45 IRMO
CHRISTOPHER HART 4:20:20 4:20:44 9:58 97 M35-39 07/11 73/127 272 M 37 IVORYTON
JAMES MCDONALD 4:21:00 4:21:17 9:59 98 M50-54 10/17 74/127 124 M 54 PHOENIX
STEPHANIE ALLEN 4:21:47 4:21:57 10:00 99 / 25/69 255 F 17 CHARLESTON
RICK GIBBONS 4:21:32 4:21:58 10:00 100 M55-59 06/11 75/127 177 M 57 LEXINGTON
TUAN HO 4:22:13 4:22:25 10:01 101 M45-49 16/23 76/127 115 M 47 AUGUSTA
BRAD GUSTER 4:22:07 4:22:39 10:02 102 M30-34 11/14 77127 250 M 33 ELGIN
ALISON LOPEZ 4:22:15 4:22:47 10:02 103 F35-39 05/15 26/69 157 F 35 ELGIN

BRIAN TOTI 4:22:28 4:22:52 10:02 104 M30-34 12/14 78/127 25 M 32 WINTER PARK
TRICIA ROLAND 4:23:32 4:24:03 10:05 105 F35-39 06/15 27/69 19 F 36 IRMO

MIKE COMPTON 4:25:11 4:25:21 10:08 106 M60-64 02/08 79/127 160 M 63 COLUMBIA
NICOLE HEDRICK 4:25:03 4:25:23 10:08 107 F30-34 10/14 28/69 139 F 32 BIRMINGHAM
KERRI HATCHER 4:24:50 4:25:25 10:08 108 F25-29 05/07 29/69 292 F 27 ROCK HILL
AUDREY MOEHR 4:25:13 4:25:35 10:09 109 F25-29 06/07 30/69 144 F 26 SEATTLE
ROBERT SCHAMUS 4:25:20 4:26:12 10:10 110 M50-54 11/17 80/127 260 M 52 HOUSTON
SARA HARMON 4:27:12 4:27:45 10:14 111 F30-34 11/14 31/69 201 F 34 KERNERSVILLE
MIKE BARBEE 4:27:22 4:27:56 10:14 112 M45-49 17/23 81/127 185 M 46 COLUMBIA

SARA CAMPBELL 4:28:39 4:28:48 10:16 113 F35-39 07/15 32/69 298 F 38



KEITH ROBERTS 4:28:30 4:28:55 10:16 114 M40-44 12/17 82/127 244 M 40 RALEIGH
PHILIP LAFLECHE 4:28:58 4:29:07 10:17 115 M50-54 12/17 83/127 270 M 54 ALPHARETTA
COLIN GLEASON 4:30:35 4:31:04 10:21 116 M25-29 06/06 84/127 259 M 27 COLUMBIA
ELLEN BRYAN 4:30:36 4:31:04 10:21 117 F25-29 07/07 33/69 267 F 26 COLUMBIA
KEVIN BAKER 4:31:40 4:32:05 10:24 118 M45-49 18/23 85/127 16 M 47 CATAWBA
BOB KROEGER 4:33:38 4:33:42 10:27 119 M70-98 01/01 86/127 41 M 70 CINCINNATI
ERIN ATHERTON 4:33:24 4:33:59 10:28 120 F50-54 01/05 34/69 222 F 51 DECATUR
ANGELA DOOLEY 4:34:22 4:34:49 10:30 121 F40-44 04/07 35/69 264 F 42 COLUMBIA
TOM TORKILDSEN 4:34:52 4:35:04 10:30 122 M60-64 03/08 87/127 48 M 61 MATTHEWS
JENNY CANNAN 4:35:05 4:35:24 10:31 123 F35-39 08/15 36/69 155 F 39 ALEXANDRIA
DAVE TRAUTMAN 4:35:13 4:35:40 10:32 124 M60-64 04/08 88/127 117 M 62 CHARLESTON
KRISTEN MCLAURIN 4:37:44 4:38:11 10:38 125 F18-24 05/10 37/69 168 F 24 COLUMBIA
CAT MCWHIRTER 4:37:45 4:38:44 10:39 126 F18-24 06/10 38/69 149 F 23 GREENVILLE
KEVIN FLANNERY 4:39:48 4:40:22 10:43 127 M55-59 07/11 89/127 56 M 58 WEST COLUMBIA
ANDREW RENNIE 4:39:57 4:40:22 10:43 128 M45-49 19/23 90/127 166 M 47 HOUSTON
CHRIS MILLER 4:40:05 4:40:46 10:43 129 M50-54 13/17 91/127 238 M 52 COLUMBIA
JOSEPH VELASQUEZ 4:40:51 4:41:00 10:44 130 M35-39 08/11 92/127 218 M 36 COLUMBIA
BRETT BRISTOW 4:42:33 4:43:16 10:49 131 M35-39 09/11 93/127 294 M 37

DEBBIE SHUTTER 4:42:39 4:43:31 10:50 132 F50-54 02/05 39/69 118 F 54 MUNDELEIN
MICHAEL HUDGINS 4:44:36 4:45:08 10:53 133 M50-54 14/17 94/127 8 M 53 COLUMBIA
SARA CARTER 4:44:53 4:45:29 10:54 134 F35-39 09/15 40/69 198 F 38 MILWAUKEE
THOMAS HALADA 4:47:13 4:47:58 11:00 135 M30-34 13/14 95/127 105 M 32 LA CROSSE
CHERYL AKERT 4:49:15 4:49:52 11:04 136 F35-39 10/15 41/69 240 F 35 MENOMONEE FALLS
KAY ZIEMER 4:49:47 4:50:22 11:05 137 F40-44 05/07 42/69 192 F 43 MT. HOLLY
MARK ZAREMBA 4:49:45 4:50:44 11:06 138 M55-59 08/11 96/127 39 M 55 KILLEN
FRANKLIN SMITH 4:51:29 4:51:42 11:09 139 M55-59 09/11 97/127 38 M 57 CINCINNATI
DAVID LINDSEY 4:51:53 4:52:32 11:10 140 M40-44 13/17 98/127 140 M 42 MEMPHIS
TAMI FOX 4:52:25 4:52:52 11:11 141 F45-49 01/08 43/69 50 F 49 TAYLORSVILLE
EDWARD MICINSKI 4:52:06 4:53:10 11:12 142 M60-64 05/08 99/127 210 M 60 MARTINEZ
STACY LANCASTER 4:53:35 4:53:48 11:13 143 M40-44 14/17 100/127 94 M 43 STATESVILLE
CRAIG LANCASTER 4:53:36 4:53:49 11:13 144 M30-34 14/14 101/127 269 M 32 HENDERSONVILLE
THOMAS LAYBOURN 4:54:00 4:54:19 11:14 145 M40-44 15/17 102/127 170 M 43 HILLSBORO
GAYLON SCOATES 4:54:58 4:55:32 11:17 146 M65-69 03/05 103/127 7 M 66 LEXINGTON
JOHN DICKEY 4:55:00 4:55:33 11:17 147 M18-24 09/13 104/127 112 M 18 COLUMBIA
JERRY RICH 4:55:33 4:55:56 11:18 148 M60-64 06/08 105/127 33 M 64 LEXINGTON
GREGORY JAMES 4:56:59 4:57:30 11:22 149 M60-64 07/08 106/127 285 M 60 RIDGEVILLE
JOHN TIMMERMAN 4:56:46 4:57:31 11:22 150 M50-54 15/17 107/127 12 M 51 LEXINGTON
MADDIE DAGGENHART 4:57:47 4:57:59 11:23 151 F18-24 07/10 44/69 296 F 21



SHALISA DAVIS
EMILY SPILLANE
HANNAH HANCOCK
RONALD ELIZON
MARTHA SHOLTY
ALEXIS DAVIDSON
JENNIFER RALSTON
ANDREW AGUIRRE
KAREN ALASIN
JEFF ESTES

KEVIN KELLY

JACQUELINE GRONWALD
KATHLEEN MCELHANNON

JIM SMIEJA
DENNIS WILSON
JENNIFER RENO
DARRELL ELLIOTT
SARAH GARROD
MELISSA GOLYSKI
SUZANNE KINARD
JOHNNY MAXTED
KILIAN LAIL
JESSICA WEAVER
BRENDA HEMPHILL
DUCARMEL ISRAEL
BLAIR BALDWIN
JOHN ZEMP
KATHERINE TORKE
PAUL TEGEN

RYAN BELL
CARRYE DAUM
NICOLE CREECH
GRETA DOBE
DAVID WINGARD
MARY SUMTER
MICHELLE BRUNDAGE
TRENT WALKER
NANCY KANE

4:57:21
4:57:40
4:57:40
4:58:40
4:58:47
4:59:46
4:59:49
4:59:49
5:00:25
5:05:25
5:09:03
5:11:02
5:13:22
5:13:34
5:14:47
5:19:15
5:20:00
5:20:00
5:19:50
5:19:51
5:21:01
5:22:37
5:26:12
5:26:26
5:28:57
5:28:48
5:33:49
5:36:26
5:37:42
5:39:45
5:40:33
5:40:42
5:40:42
5:41:04
5:41:25
5:43:37
5:47:43
5:53:06

4:58:13 11:23
4:58:37 11:24
4:58:37 11:24
4:59:07 11:25
4:59:15 11:26
5:00:36 11:29
5:00:37 11:29
5:00:37 11:29
5:01:08 11:30
5:06:20 11:42
5:09:51 11:50
5:11:48 11:55
5:14:11 12:00
5:14:25 12:01
5:15:44 12:04
5:19:47 12:13
5:20:04 12:13
5:20:15 12:14
5:20:17 12:14
5:20:18 12:14
5:21:07 12:16
5:23:16 12:21
5:26:36 12:28
5:26:55 12:29
5:29:24 12:35
5:29:37 12:35
5:34:14 12:46
5:36:26 12:51
5:37:54 12:54
5:40:19 13:00
5:41:07 13:02
5:41:17 13:02
5:41:18 13:02
5:41:36 13:03
5:42:02 13:04
5:44:18 13:09
5:48:25 13:18
5:53:23 13:30

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

F45-49
F18-24
F18-24
M45-49
F45-49
M60-64
F35-39
M35-39
F45-49
M45-49
M35-39
F30-34
F40-44
M65-69
M50-54
F35-39
M55-59
F35-39
F30-34
F55-59
M18-24

F18-24
F45-49
M50-54
M45-49
M55-59
F35-39
M18-24
M18-24
F30-34
F35-39
F50-54
M65-69
F45-49
F50-54
M40-44
F40-44

02/08
08/10
09/10
20/23
03/08
08/08
11/15
10/11
04/08
21/23
11/11
12/14
06/07
04/05
16/17
12/15
10/11
13/15
13/14
01/01
10/13
/

10/10
05/08
1717
22/23
11/11
14/15
11/13
12/13
14/14
15/15
03/05
05/05
06/08
04/05
16/17
07/07

45/69
46/69
47/69
108/127
48/69
109/127
49/69
110/127
50/69
111/127
112/127
51/69
52/69
113/127
114/127
53/69
115/127
54/69
55/69
56/69
116/127
117/127
57/69
58/69
118/127
119/127
120/127
59/69
121/127
122/127
60/69
61/69
62/69
123/127
63/69
64/69
124/127
65/69

100 F
110 F
109 F
147
125
146
182
183
68

73

299
128
284
211
225
70

78

251
134
133
176
143
135
96

274
180
65

208
295
277
293
63

15

276
88

163
145
281 F

48
20
20
48
47
61
35
36
45
47
37
34
42
66
51
37
55
37
33
56
20
16
20
49
50
49
56
39
22
23
31
37
51
66
46
53
43
43

SUFFOLK
MARIETTA
ATHENS
AUGUSTA
INDIANAPOLIS
BROOKLYN
RALEIGH
TULSA

AIKEN
HOOVER

GREENSBORO
RIDGEVILLE
EDEN PRAIRIE
NORTH CHARLESTON
COLUMBIA
WAXHAW
COLUMBIA
AIKEN

AIKEN
EDGEWATER
SHELBY
COLUMBIA
YORK

WEST COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA

SUMTER

FORT MILL
COLUMBIA
GREENVILLE
COLUMBIA
WHITESBORO
CRAMERTON
HANAHAN



THOMAS COWLAM
CONNOR PESTOVICH
KAREN GOETCHIUS
PHYLLIS WILLIAMSON
DOROTHY SIMMONS 22
MARY MCMILLAN
NORMAN SHADE

5:54:38
5:56:22
6:02:03
6:13:36
6:20:53
6:28:22
6:28:38

5:55:21 13:34
5:57:04 13:38
6:02:56 13:52
6:14:25 14:18
6:21:10 14:33
6:28:28 14:50
6:29:32 14:53

190
191
192
193
194
195
196

M45-49
M18-24
F45-49
F60-64
F50-54
F45-49
M40-44

23/23
13/13
07/08
01/01
05/05
08/08
1717

125/127
126/127
66/69
67/69
68/69
69/69
127/127

92

252
158
113
280
288
64

48
20
48
63
51
47
40

AIKEN
COLUMBIA
SYRACUSE
COLUMBIA
SUMMERVILLE
COLUMBIA
HICKORY



